CARATTERISTICHE MEDIA DELL'ACQUA FORNITA

Parametro

PH

Durezza

Conduttivita

Magnesio

Calcio

Azoto ammon

Cloruri

Solfati

Cloro

Azoto nitrico

Azoto nitroso

Residuo fisso

Valore

7,41

21,05

600

29,02

44

<0,01

23,05

25,05

0,15

25

<0,01

400

Unita di misura Limite

unita di ph

Us/cm

mg/I

mg/I

mg/I

mg/I

mg/I

mg/I

mg/I

mg/I

mg/I

6,5-9,5

15-50

2500

0,5

250

250

0,2

50

0,5

1500



